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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Bhilai

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4462

9951

182

818

1601

1937

3819

36P

747

2027

6384

12211

182

900

1601

2591

4045

36P

1262

2173
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of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

590

803

6646

8600

234

293P

904

1915

2272

4962

676

803

7568

12215

234

293P

926

1915

3026

5097



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1299

2236

665

905

7601

14970

1324

2525

3551

6279

1645

2925

1492

2236

680

905

9824

17806

1536

2525

3906

6665

2075

3090



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

978

1472

6974

14098

117P

1120

2232

2878

4668

1099

1472

8302

15395

117P

1166

2232

3375

6277
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of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1334

2522

788

14163

23924

2243

3874

5183

1669

2522

881

14916

24426

2259

3874

5489



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

9349

2868

4050

1294

1233

10554

20066

1638

3129

9349

3009

4050

1294

1233

12428

21916

1913

3424



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4179

8309

2546

3702

1145

1562

9416

20224

1826

3062

4543

8507

2673

3702

1178

1562

10956

21456

1849

4491
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of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

To Emponwer

7087

1660

3100

875

8018

2317

3100

1229
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